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smart lighting

PRODUCT NAME
PRODUCT CODE
EAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

Output lumen
Wattage

Lumen efficiency
Beam angle

Color rendering index
Frequency

Color temperature
Dimmable
Technology
category

Socket

Circuit

Warranty

Lifetime

Diameter

Weight

Material

Power factor
Height

Water resistance
Energy class
Range
Execution

Modee LED Panel Kerek - Felszerelheté P-series 18W 4000K (1980 lumen) P4 ERP
ML-LPR4000K18WPN
5999145405625
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1980 Im

18 W

110 lumen/watt

120°

>80

50/60Hz

4000K

no

SMD LED

panel

AC

AC220-240V

2 year

25000 hour

215.6 mm

195 g

plastic + metal 2
>0-7 YEARS
30.8 mm
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MODEE P-series
Round — Surface-mounted
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