

PRODUCT NAME	Modee LED Panel Kerek - Felszerelhető P-series 18W 4000K (1980 lumen) P4 ERP
PRODUCT CODE	ML-LPR4000K18WPN
EAN	5999145405625

**PRODUCT DETAILS**

Output lumen	1980 lm
Wattage	18 W
Lumen efficiency	110 lumen/watt
Beam angle	120°
Color rendering index	>80
Frequency	50/60Hz
Color temperature	4000K
Dimmable	no
Technology	SMD LED
category	panel
Socket	AC
Circuit	AC220-240V
Warranty	2 year
Lifetime	25000 hour
Diameter	215.6 mm
Weight	195 g
Material	plastic + metal
Power factor	>0.7
Height	30.8 mm
Water resistance	IP20
Energy class	E
Range	MODEE P-series
Execution	Round – Surface-mounted

